MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
WT MOTORS

FES Foresight

NSS Forza A ABS

NSS Forza EX
NSS Forza S
NSS Forza X
NSS Jazz
NSS Jazz ABS
SH

SH

SH ABS

SH ABS
SH | ABS

SV

X9

Miami LC 4T

GIRANTE FRIZIONE HONDA ADATTABILE

MODELLO
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1997 - 2006
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2005 - 2007
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2004
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2014
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2014
2015 - 2020
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003
0000 - 0000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KFG000
22535KVZ630
22535KVZ630
22535KVZ630
22535KVZ630
22535KVZ630

754982
496302




